2018

2017

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

GROUP 1 WINNERS

Inter Terminal
Inter Terminal
Heath & Hygiene

Port of Grimsby

Bring Logistics

Pro-Active Jets

Bring Logistics

Sutcliffe

Fostercare Associates

Jets

Jets
Jets
Jets
Travail
Kingsway
Travail

Jets

NIGEL RACING CORPORATION TOURNAMENT

GROUP 1 RUNNERS-UP GROUP 2 WINNERS GROUP 3 WINNERS
Louth Tennis & Sports Centre TCI Inspire Seniors Near & Near Undertakers Ltd
Lincs Electrical Services Jets Willy's Pub & Brewery Tifftech

Raiders Brigg & District Ladies Green Near & Near

Not Enough Entries to go ahead
M.R.S. Protherm Ltd BarRacuda/Port of Grimsby Easyplants.co.uk
Not Enough Entries to go ahead
Bring Logistics East Coast Gas Hass Blues

SIA East Coast Gas Willows
Not Enough Entries to go ahead
Not Enough Entries to go ahead
Not Enough Entries to go ahead

Fostercare Associates Baracuda Magpal

Sutcliffe B & G & Kurz Klenz The Art Bar & TAL Plumbing

Barnetts Baracuda East Coast Gas

Nor Cargo
Nor Cargo
Nor Cargo
Nor Cargo
Travail
Jets

Horncastle Raiders & B & Q

GROUP 4 WINNERS

Samurai Hearts

Macy's

Betty McKenzie

Endotec

Easyplants.co.uk

Copes Crew

Abbey Windows



