NIGEL RACING CORPORATION TOURNAMENT

	GROUP 1 WINNERS	GROUP 1 RUNNERS-UP	GROUP 2 WINNERS	GROUP 3 WINNERS	GROUP 4 WINNERS
2018	Inter Terminal	Louth Tennis & Sports Centre	TCI Inspire Seniors	Near & Near Undertakers Ltd	Samurai Hearts
2017	Inter Terminal	Lincs Electrical Services Jets	Willy's Pub & Brewery	Tifftech	Macy's
2015	Heath & Hygiene	Raiders	Brigg & District Ladies Green	Near & Near	Betty McKenzie
2014	Port of Grimsby				
2013			Not Enough Entries to go ahead		
2012	Bring Logistics	M.R.S. Protherm Ltd	BarRacuda/Port of Grimsby	Easyplants.co.uk	Endotec
2011			Not Enough Entries to go ahead		
2010	Pro-Active Jets	Bring Logistics	East Coast Gas	Hass Blues	Easyplants.co.uk
2009	Bring Logistics	SIA	East Coast Gas	Willows	Copes Crew
2008			Not Enough Entries to go ahead		
2007			Not Enough Entries to go ahead		
2006			Not Enough Entries to go ahead		
2005	Sutcliffe	Fostercare Associates	Baracuda	Magpal	
2004	Fostercare Associates	Sutcliffe	B & G & Kurz Klenz	The Art Bar & TAL Plumbing	Abbey Windows
2003	Jets	Barnetts	Baracuda	East Coast Gas	
2002					
2001	Jets	Nor Cargo			
2000	Jets	Nor Cargo			
1999	Jets	Nor Cargo			
1998	Travail	Nor Cargo			
1997	Kingsway	Travail			
1996	Travail	Jets			
1995	Jets	Horncastle Raiders & B & Q			